Belt Drive Fans - Tube Axial
Model PLDXA
Features/Specifications:
- Fan easily mounts in round duct
- Air tight cylinder protects belts, bearings, and pulleys from contaminated air
- Spark resistant cast aluminum propellers
- Adjustable motor base
- 1 year warranty
Airmaster Fan Company 9229 South Meridian Rd. Clarklake, MI 49234 Phone (517)-764-2300 www.airmasterfan.com
Information subject to change without notice; contact Airmaster.
* 1-1/2 HP & UP ** 2 HP & UP
Fan Dimensions (in.)
Fan Model A B C F
PLDXA12 12 14 13 12
PLDXA15 15 17 16 12
PLDXA18 18 20 19 12
PLDXA24 24 27 25-5/8 12
16*
PLDXA27 27 30 28-5/8 12
16**
PLDXA30 30 33 31-5/8
16**
PLDXA34 34 37 35-5/8 16
PLDXA42 42 45 43-5/8 18
PLDXA48 48 51 49-5/8 24
12
AIR
Grease
Cup

32245
32251
32257
32263
32269
32275
32281
32290
32296
PLDXA18FA
PLDXA18JA
PLDXA18KA
18”
18”
18”
PLDXA24FA 24”
PLDXA24HA
27”
PLDXA24JA
PLDXA24KA

8000
3500
6700
10380
8000
32354
32359
32365
32369
32374
32377
32380 48”
48”
42”
42”
34”PLDXA34OA
PLDXA48RA
PLDXA48QA
PLDXA48PA
PLDXA42PA
PLDXA42OA
PLDXA30OA 30”
30”
32383
PLDXA27MA
48” 10